Somerset County WMP – Mapping and Wastewater Service Area Component
Municipal Zoning Information Maps for Somerset County
The GIS-based Zoning Information Maps provided herein are not official zoning maps.  Official Zoning
Maps can be viewed online at most municipal websites or in person by visiting the municipal building-
clerk’s office.  Zoning Information Maps are included for both urbanized municipalities and non-
urbanized municipalities as defined by the NJDEP WQMP Rules (N.J.A.C. 7:15-1.5).   Zoning Maps for
Montgomery Township and Rocky Hill Borough are included in the Montgomery Township-Rocky Hill
WMP Component Adopted by NJDEP in November 2019, and are not provided herein.  These GIS –based

B-1
B/R
I-P
NB/R
O-B
R-1
R-2
R-3
R-4
R-6
RB-1
RB/SR
OVERLAY ZONING
CODE ZONE DESCRIPTIOIN
RA-1 Redev elopment Area-1
RA-2.4 Redev elopment Sub-District #2.4
RA-2.5 Redev elopment Sub-District #2.5
RA-3 Redev elopment Area-3
RA-2 Redev elopment Area-2
RA-3.0 Redev elopment Sub-District #3
RA-2.1 Redev elopment Sub-District #2.1
RA-2.2 Redev elopment Sub-District #2.2
RA-2.3 Redev elopment Sub-District #2.3
RA-2.6 Redev elopment Sub-District #2.6
RA-1.1 Redev elopment Sub-District #1.1
RA-1.2 Redev elopment Sub-District #1.2
RA-1.3 Redev elopment Sub-District #1.3
RA-1.4 Redev elopment Sub-District #1.4
RA-1.5 Redev elopment Sub-District #1.5
Base Zoning
Code Zoning Description
R-3 Single Family  Residence District
I-P Industrial Park